
SL 
No 

7 

8 

9 

10 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

U'niersity Roll 
No. 

I S90191SO68 

I S90191so07 

LIST OF B. PHARM. (PROGRAM cODE-019) STUDENTS 
UNDERTAKING PRACTICE SCHOOL AS PART OF EXPERIENTIAL 

I S901919001 

Is901919002 

I S901919003 

1 8901919004 

18901919005 

18901919006 

18901919007 

18901919008 

18901919009 

18901919010 

1890191901| 

18901919012 

18901919013 

18901919014 

Drgapur 

ACADEMIC YEAR: 2022-2.3 

Name of student 

Priya Ray 

Approved by CIA AMiated to MAKAuT, WB and WaSCTAVEaSD 
Dr. Meghnad Saha Sarani, Bighannagr. Durgapur.713206, West Bengal (tndia) 

Debojy oti Sarkar 

Anirban Ghosh 

Soham Dutta 

Debam Ray 

Sucheta Karmakar 

Anita Kumbhakar 

Amab Pal 

Prodipto Das 

Nikita Dutta 

Swaraj Nayek 

Mehedi Hasan 

Sudin Nayek 

Debabrata 
Chattopadhyay 

Dipen Rana 

Suman Mondal 

LEARNING 

Name of 
supervisor 

PM 

SR 

AC 

SG 

HB 

AS 

AC 

HB 

AC 

SG 

SDT 

SKM 

e-mail 

SDT 

TR 

HB 

(Q43) 24 267/9 

bercp_dgpyaho0.co.in 
www.bcrcp.ac.in 

Title of project 

Design and Molecular Sereening of Various 
Compounds for Alzheimer's Disease by 
Molecular Docking 
Manufacturing Magnesia LP and their 
microbiological tests as per IP 
Appropriate Use of Sedatives in TU 
Paracetamol and Its Formulation 

Evaluation 
Synthesis and Swelling Behaviour Studies 
of Low Methoxyl Pectin Tamarind Gum 

Based Composed Films 
Detection of Antibiotic Resistance to 
Commonly Marketed Antibiotics among the 
Student Volunteers of BCRCP 
Sexually Transmitted Diseases and 

Antibiotic Resistance 
Synthesis and Swelling Behavior Studies of 
Low Methovyl Pectin Tamarind Gum 
Based Composite Films 
Appropriate Use of Sedatives in ITU 

and 

Formulation and Evaluation of Paracetamol 
Tablet 

Pre-formulation, Preparation 
Post-formulation Studies of Paracetamol 

An Integrative Approach to the Research on 
Rapid Declining Vaccine Immunity Against 
SARS-CoV 2 Variants in India 
Synthesis of Coumarin Derivatives As 

Antimicrobial Agents 

Pharmaceutical Engineering for the 
Evaluation of Various 

Lapse in Immunity Power Among the 
Indian Population Even Being SARS-COV2 
Vaccination 

Pharmaceutical Unit Operations 

& 

ACCREDITEO 8Y NAAC (B+*) & NBA (FOR UG PHARMACY 

Synthesis & Swelling Behavioural Studies 
of Low Methoxy Pectin Tamarind Gum 
Based Composite bla 

Prof. (Dr) Samir kThfSamanta 
M. Pharm., Ph.D (J.U.) 

Princin al 

Dr. B.C.Ro*Cote of fhanaCy & AHS 
Dugapur, VWstfng ai-713206 

Tablets Using Acacia as a Binder 



Dr. B.C. Roy College of 
Phimacy and A!iied 

17 

18 

19 

20 

22 

23 

24 

21 18901919019 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

25 18901919025 

32 

33 

34 

18901919015 

35 

18901919016 

36 

18901919017 

18901919018 

18901919020 

1890191902 1 

18901919022 

18901919026 

18901919027 

18901919028 

18901919029 

18901919030 

I890191903 | 

18901919032 

18901919033 

18901919034 

18901919035 

18901919036 

Debarghya Karforma 

Aryadipto Dasgupta 

Abhishikta Sarkar 

Ankit Das 

Abdur Rahaman 

Angana Chakraborty 

Approved by PCI & Afiliated to MAKAUT, WB and WBSCT&VE&SO 
Or. Meghnad Saha Sarani, Bidhannagar, Durgapur-713206, West Bengal (India) 

Abhijit Goswami 

Arijit Dey 

Soumyadip Saha 

Anirban Dalui 

Gopendra Krishna Roy 

Subhankar Nag 

Harekrishna Saha 

Soumyadeep Majhi 

Srinjani Mitra 

Hirak Bhowmik 

Rudra Das 

Ankita Karmakar 

Souvik Kower 

Avas Pal 

SSC 

IM 

IC 

IM 

SKM 

AS 

SSC 

HB 

IM 

JM 

IM 

JM 

SSC 

AC 

SR 

SSC 

TR 

AC 

SDT 

Ph. 

e-mail 

SDT 

: (0343) 243 2673/79 
bercp_dgp@yahoo.co. in 

:www.bercp.ac.in 
: 

Survey On Prescription Error in Tertiary 
Care Hospital 
Synthesis of coumarin derivatives as an 

anti- cancer agent 
Pre-formulation, Preparation & 
Post-formulation Studies of Paracetamol 

Synthesis of Coumarin Derivatives as 

Anticancer Agents 
Synthesis of Coumarin Derivatives as 
Antimicrobial Agents 
Detection of Antibiotic Resistance of 
Common Marketed Antibiotics Among 
Student Volunteers of BCRCP 
Survey on prescription error in tertiary care 
hospital 
Synthesis and Swelling Behaviour Studies 
of Low Methoxyl Pectin (Lmp/Tamarind 
Gum (Tg) Based Composite Films 
Synthesis of coumarin derivatives as an 
anti- cancer agent 
Identification of Pharmacognostical 

parameters and phytochemical screening of 

Synthesis of Coumarin Derivatives as 
Anticancer Agents 
Identification of Pharmacognostical 

parameters and phytochemical screening of 

Survey on Prescription Error in Tertiary 
Care Hospital 
Antibiotic Resistance in a Tertiary Care 
Hospital 
Manufacturing Milk of Magnesia I.P. & 
Their Microbiological Tests as Per I.P. 
Survey on Prescription Error in Tertiary 
Care Hospital 
Pharmaceutical Engineering for the 
Evaluation of Various Pharmaceutical Unit 
Operations 
Home Medication Review 

ACCREDITED 8Y NAAC (B++) & NBA (FOR UG PHARMACY) 

Lapse in Immunity Power Among the 
Indian Population Even Being SARS-CoV2 
Vaccination 
An Integrative Approach to the Research on 
Rapid Declining Vaccife,Immunity Against 
SARS-CoV 2 Variantsin ndia 

Semanta 

M. Pherm., Pn.D (J.U.) 
Principa 

Dr. B. C. Roy College of Pharmacy & AHS 
Durgapur, West Bengal-71320S 

Tablets Using Acacia as a Binder 

Marsilea minuta. 

Marsilea minuta. 



O. 3.¬. Roy Colge of 
PharmCy 3nd Alied 

Health Suences 

37 18901919037 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

44 18901919044 

50 

52 

I8901919038 

53 

I8901919039 

18901919040 

I890191904| 

18901919042 

18901919043 

18901919045 

18901919046 

18901919047 

18901919048 

18901919049 

18901919050 

18901919051 

18901919052 

I8901919053 

eourgaur 

Gourab Manna 

Adarsha Ganguly 

Avijit Ruidas 

Approved by PCI & Affiliated to MAKAUT, WB and WBSCT&VE&S0 
Dr. Meghnad Saha Sarani, 8idhaonagar, Durgapur-713206, West Bengal (india) 

Aniket Das 

Spurtika Jana 

Debanwita Laha 

Subhadip Manna 

Debapriya Dey 

Souvik Ghosh 

Snehasish Koner 

Dinesh Pradhan 

Sk Dilshad Anwar 

Arnab Dey 

Sourav Paul 

Satadru Mallik 

Srabona Konar 

Suman Das 

AC 

PM 

AC 

SG 

PM 

IC 

HB 

HB 

IM 

AC 

SSC 

SR 

SDT 

SG 

PM 

IC 

Ph 

PM 

e-mail 
. (0343) 243 2678/79 

Appropriate Use of Analgesic in ITU 

: berep_dgp@yahoo.co.in 
www.bcrcp.ac.in 

Design and Molecular Screening of Various 
Compounds for Alzheimer's Disease by 
Molecular Docking 

Paracetamol 
Evaluation 

Home Medication Review 
and its Formulation and 

Design and Molecular Screening of Various 
Compounds for Alzheimer's Disease by 

Molecular Docking 
Pre-formulation, Preparation 
Post-formulation Studies of Paracetamol 

Synthesis and Swelling Behaviour Studies 

of Low Methoxy Pectin / Tamarind Gum 
Based Composed Films 

Care Hospital 

& 

Synthesis and Swelling Behaviour Studies 
of Low Methoxyl Pectin (Lmp/Tamarind 
Gum (Tg) Based Composite Films 
Synthesis of Coumarin Derivatives as 
Anticancer Agents 
Medication Safety Studies Antibiotics 
Resistance Trends in Tertiary 

Survey on Prescription Error In Tertiary 
Care Hospital 
Manufacturing of Liquid Antacid and Milk 
of Magnesia 1.P and their microbiological 
tests as per 1.P. 

An Integrative Approach to the Research on 
Rapid Declining Vaccine Immunity in 
Contrast to Natural Immunity Against 
SARS-CoV-2 Variants in India 
Formulation and Evaluation of Paracetamol 
Tablet 

Design and Molecular Screening of Various 
Compounds for Alzheimers Disease by 
Molecular Docking 

ACCREDITED BY NAAC (B++) & NBA (FOR UG PHARMACY) 

Pre-formulation, Preparation 
Post-formulation Studies of Paracetamol 

Design and Molecular Screening of Various 
Compounds for Alzheimer's Disease by 
Molecular Docking 

rot,(or 

& 

M. Phatob,, Pi tdad.) 
Pucipat 

Dr. B. C. Roy Coltege of Pharnacy & AHS 
Durgapur, West Bengal-713206 

Tablets Using Acacia as a Binder 

Tablets Using Acacia as a Binder 



Dr B.C Roy College of 

56 

57 

58 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

Health Soeces 

I8901919054 

18901919055 

18901919056 

18901919057 

18901919058 

18901919059 

18901919060 

I8901919062 

18901919063 

18901919064 

18901919066 

18901919067 

18901919068 

18901919069 

18901919070 

18901919071 

18901919072 

18901919073 

18901919074 

18901919075 

18901919076 

Ourgapur 

Arkaprava Paul 

Sovan Giri 

Sudarshini Dutta 

Sourav Gorai 

Swapnamoy Gayen 

Suryakanta Dolui 

Sourav Patra 

Soumen Lahari 

Swagata Roy 

Swarup Chatterjee 

Sourav Ghosh 

Washim Aktar 

Tridib Nayek 

Approved by PCI & Affiliated to MAKAUT, WB and WBSCT&VE&SD 
Dr. Meghnad Saha Sarani, Bidhannagar, Durgapur-713206, West Bengal (India) 

Krishnendu Bhowmick 

Md Sahidujjaman 

Sayed Anowar 

Somnath Singha 

Sumana Pal 

Mohitosh Patra 

Raj Ali 

Susovan Das 

IC 

TR 

SR 

TR 

SG 

SG 

SSC 

SG 

SR 

SR 

SKM 

PM 

JM 

IM 

SKM 

TR 

SR 

SSC 

SSC 

Ph. 

SR 

e-mail 

Pre-formulation, 

Evaluation of Various 

Preparation 
Post-formulation Studies of Paracetamol 
Tablets Using Acacia as a Binder 
Pharmaceutical Engineering for the 

(0343) 243 2678/79 

: bercp_dgp@yahoo.co.in 
: www.bcrcp.ac.in 

Pharmaceutical Unit Operations 

Microbiological Tests 
Manufacturing of Liquid Antacid and Its 

Pharmaceutical Engineering for the 
Evaluation of Various 
Pharmaceutical Unit Operations 
Formulation and Evaluation of Paracetamol 
Tablet 

Pre-formulation, Preparation 
Post-formulation Studies of Paracetamol 

Formulation and Evaluation of Paracetamol 
Tablet 
Survey on Prescription Error in Tertiary 
Care Hospital 

Preparation of 
Microbiological Tests 

Manufacturing of Antacid and Their 
Microbiological tests 

Paracetamol and its Formulation and 
Evaluation 

Synthesis of Coumarin Derivatives 
Antimicrobial Agents 

& 

Antacid and their 

Evaluation of Various 

& 

Design and Molecular Screening of Various 
Compounds for Alzheimer's Disease by 
Molecular Docking 
Identification of Pharmacognostical 
parameters and phytochemical screening of 

Pharmaceutical Engineering for the 

Synthesis of Coumarin Derivatives as 
Anticancer Agents 
Synthesis of Coumarin Derivatives as 
Antimicrobial Agents 

Pharmaceutical Unit Operations 

as 

ACCREDITED BY NAAC (B++) & NBA (FOR UG PHARMACY) 

Manufacturing of Liquid Antacid and Its 
Microbiological Tests 
Survey on Prescription Error in Tertiary Care Hospital 
Survey on Prescription Error in Tertiary Care Hospital 
Manufacturing of Antacid and Ther 

Prof.(Dr }Sa 
M. Pnaih., 

Dr. B. C. Roy College c' Phariacy & AHS 
Durgapur, West Bengal-713206 

Tablets Using Acacia as a Binder 

Marsilea minuta. 



77 

78 

79 

83 

84 

89 

86 

87 

88 

89 

|8001919077 

IKO0191907% 

I8O0199079 

I8901919080 

I890191908| 

|8901919082 

I8901919083 

I8901919085 

I8901919087 

18901919088 

18901919089 

18901919090 

18901919091 

18901919092 

18901919093 

ourgapi:r 

) 
Approved y PEI& AmWed 49 MANAJ, Wh Bnd WWSCTBYELS) 

. Meghnad Sahe Seren, Widhennsge, Durgap# 19206, Wen Wen# bnj 

Naniath Mondal 

Sdip Mondal 

SubbankAr Pal 

Koushik Das 

Ishika Dey 

Sudip Maji 

Rahul Mallick 

Sayanta Singha 

Priyangi Ghosal 

Rohit Chatterjee 

Jagadish Shil 

Manoj Mana 

Sahadev Das 

Jayíta Pal 

Shreya lDatta 

"M 

JM 

PM 

TR 

SDI 

AS 

HB 

IM 

IC 

SSC 

SDT 

Moleeul Dking 

Phaseutcal nitOpalr2. 

JlentifCaion PharmAgurAai 

parameters and phychemnical eenmg f 

Muratlamnut. 
Pharnaceutical Lyineeing for the 
Lvaluation of Various 

Phamacutical Unit Operatins 

Design ad Molecular Screning of Varins 
Componds for AIzheiner's 

Molecular Dockiny 
Pharmaceutical lgineering for the 
Evaluation of Various 
Pharmaccutical Unít Operatis 

Diea 

An Inteyratíve Approach t9 the Rexarch n 

Rapid Declining Vaccine Immunity ) 
Contrast to Natural Imnmunity Ayaint 
SARS-CoV-2 Variants in Irndia 

Detection of antimicrobial resistarce 

COmInon marketcd antibiotics and 

sensitivity to othet higher antibiotics arnong 
student volunteers of BCRCP 
Pre-formulation, Preparation 
Post-formulatíon Studies of Paracetamol 
Tablets Using Acacia as a Binder 
Synthesis and Swelling Behaviour Studies 

of Low Methoxyl Pectin/Tarmarind Gum 
Based Composite Films 

Synthesis of Coumarin Derivatives 
Anticancer Agents 

Pre-formulatíon, Preparation 
Post-formulation Studies of Paracetamol 

ACCREDITED BY NAAC (B++) & NBA (FOR UG PHARMACY) 

Survey on Prescription Eror In Tertiary 
Care Hospital 

An Integrative Approach to the Rescarch on 
Rapid Declining Vaccine Immunity in 
Contrast to Natural Immunity Against 
SARS-CoV-2 Varíants in India 

Prof. (D:Sarart: 

Pinc':! 

Dr. B. C. Py C'ee ri 
Prznac3As 

Durgapur, Viest Eega-713205 

Tablets Using Acacia as a Binder 



Dr. B.C. Roy College of 
Phurmay and Ailied 

Heaith Scenes 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

105 

18901919094 

106 

18901919095 

18901919096 

18901919097 

18901919098 

18901919099 

18901919100 

18901919101 

18901919102 

18901920106 

18901920107 

18901920108 

18901920109 

104 18901920111 

18901920110 

1890 1920112 

18901920113 

Priyam Kumar Giri 

Rajat Samai 

Approved by PCI & Affiliated to MAKAUT, WB and WBSCT&VE&So 

Dr. Meghnad Saha Sarani, Bidhannagar, DurgapUr-713206, West Bengal (india) 

Hirakdyuti Ganguly 

Indrajit Pal 

Sangram Rakshit 

Rajat Dandapat 

Mainul Hasan 

Nirupam Pattanayak 

Md Mainul Hassan 

Sanchita Podder 

Subhajyoti Khamrui 

Soyed Rana 

Boni Israil 

Sk Saima Khatun 

Ramkrishna Mahata 

Moumita Debnath 

Suman Saw 

PM 

JM 

IM 

AS 

SG 

HB 

IM 

SKM 

SDT 

SG 

JM 

SKM 

SKM 

TR 

AS 

SR 

Ph. 

e-mail 

IC 

: (0343) 243 2678/79 

: bcrcp_dgp@yahoo.co. in 
: www.bcrcp.ac.in 

Design and Molecular Screening of Various 
Compounds for Alzheimer 's Disease by 

Molecular Docking 
Identification of Pharmacognostical 

parameters and phytochemical screening of 

Synthesis of Coumarin Derivatives 

Anticancer Agents 

as 

Detection of antimicrobial resistance to 

common marketed antibiotics and its 

sensitivity to other higher antibiotics among 
student volunteers of BCRCP 
Paracetamol and its Formulation and 

Evaluation 
Synthesis and Swelling Behaviour Studies 

of Low Methoxyl Pectin /Tamarind Gum 

Based Composite Films 
Synthesis of Coumarin Derivatives as 

Anticancer Agents 
Synthesis of Coumarin Derivatives as 

Antimicrobial Agents 

An Integrative Approach to the Research on 
Rapid Declining Vaccine Immunity in 
Contrast to Natural Immunity Against 
SARS-CoV-2 Variants in India 
Paracetamol and its Formulation and 

Evaluation 
Identification of Pharmacognostical 

parameters and phytochemical screening of 

Synthesis of Coumarin Derivatives as 
Antimicrobial Agents 
Synthesis of Coumarin Derivatives as 
Antimicrobial Agents 
Pharmaceutical Engineering for the 
Evaluation of Various 

Pharmaceutical Unit Operations 
Detection of Antimicrobial Resistance to 
Common Marketed Antibiotics and lts 
Sensitivity to Other Higher Antibiotics 
Among Student Volunteers of BCRCP 
Manufacturing Milk of Magnesia I.P. & 
Their Microbiological Tests As Per I.P. 
Pre-formulation, Preparation 
Post-formulation Studies of Paracetamol 

Prof. Dr.}Satmr kùmar Samanta 
ACCREDITED BY NAAC (8++) & NBA (FOR UG PHARMAC, Pharin., Ph.D (J.0.) 

Principal 

& 

Dr. B. C. o Call,e of Pharmacy & AHS 
Durgapur, West Bengal-713206 

Marsilea minuta. 

Marsilea minuta. 

Tablets Using Acacia as a Binder 



Dr. B.C Roy Coiiege of 
Pharmacy and Aliied 

eslth Sciexes 

107 

I08 

109 

|12 

18901920114 

18901920115 

1890 192016 

1890192017 

1890 1920 I18 

18901920120 

Gourab Singha 
Mahapatra 

Krishna Gopal Mondal 

Ritam Mondal 

Approved by PCI & Afiliated to MAKAUT, WB and WBSCT&VE&SD 
Dr. Meghnad Saha Sarani, Bidhannagar, Ourgapur-713206, West Bengal (India) 

Anurag Das 

Avijit Bhunia 

Moumita Chatterjee 

AS 

JM 

SKM 

AS 

JM 

Ph. 

JM 

e-mail 
: (0343) 243 2678/79 
: bercp_dgp@yahoo.co. in 
: www.bcrcp.ac.in 

Detection of Antimicrobial Resistance to 
Common Marketed Antibiotics and Its 
Sensitivity to Other Higher Antibiotics 
Among Student Volunteers of BCRCP 
Identification of Pharmacognostical 
parameters and phytochemical screening of 
Marsilea minuta. 
Synthesis of Coumarin Derivatives as 
Antimicrobial Agents 

Detection of Antimicrobial Resistance to 

Common Marketed Antibiotics and Its 
Sensitivity to Other Higher Antibiotics 
Among Student Volunteers of BCRCP 
Identification of Pharmacognostical 
Parameters and Phytochemical Screening of 
Marsilea miuta 
Identification of Pharmacognostical 
Parameters and Phytochemical Screening of 

Prof. (Dr.) Samir kumar Samanta 
M. Pharm., Ph.D (J.U.) 

ACCREDITED BY NAAC (B++) & NBA (FOR UG PHARMACY) 

Principal 

Dr. B. C. Roy Coiege of Pharmacy & AHS 
Durgapur, est Bengal-713206 

Marsilea minuta 





































{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

